
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

19 

17 

78 

20 

15 

54 

33 

47 

31 

48 

85 

46 

89 

37 

66 

42 

71 

04 

74 

87 

45 

72 

29 

68 

69 

97 

59 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

2 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

6 

7 

3 

2 

8 

4 

5 

9 

10 

6 

11 

3 

DNS 

Class 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

HP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

GTL 

Name 

Breton Williams 

Steve Smyczek 

Christopher Bovis 

Lance Loughman 

Greg Gauper 

Don Bunt 

Terry Orr 

David Bednarz 

Michael Helm 

Michael Sturm 

Robert Perona 

Ryan Kristoff 

Jon Brakke 

Sam Henry 

Michael Hart 

Gerald Lamb 

Andrew Nelson 

Mark Brakke 

Mike Gnadt 

William Pintaric 

Peter Zekert 

Michael Froh 

Robert Keller 

Brad Lewis 

Dieter Griesinger 

William Trainer 

Greg Socha 

Region 

GtRv 

Milw 

CHI 

WMR 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

DET 

WOR 

Milw 

IND 

DET 

LOL 

OZMT 

CHI 

Milw 

WNY 

LOL 

Milw 

NOV 

STL 

Milw 

CHI 

STL 

CHI 

CHI 

WMR 

Hometown 

Clinton IA 

New Berlin WI 

Lawrence KS 

Lake Zurich IL 

Hubertus WI 

Rockford IL 

Lakeville MN 

Ann Arbor MI 

Union OH 

Grafton WI 

Carmel IN 

Farmington MI 

Fargo ND 

Republic MO 

Mundelein IL 

Oswego IL 

Grimsby ON 

Coon Rapids MN 

Kiel WI 

Youngstown OH 

Maryland Heights MO 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Algonquin IL 

St. Louis MO 

Maple Park IL 

Lake in the Hills IL 

Richland MI 

Member_ID 

386027 

373965 

125638 

247389 

100638 

256375_1 

411933 

342032 

385466 

50317 

439562 

449557 

71950 

279229 

446990 

38707 

493568 

25067 

169912_1 

95477_1 

1000 

31131 

141075_1 

203677 

54811_1 

173650_1 

444583 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX-7 

Honda CRX SI 

Datsun 240z 

Honda Civic 

Datsun 240z 

Mini 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota MR-2 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph Spitfire MKIII 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Turner 1500 

MG B 

Fortech Mini 

Mazda 2 

MG Midget 

Nissan 200SX 

Nissan 200SX 

Mazda Miata 

Volvo P1800 

Nissan 1200 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Golf 

Toyota Celica 

Best Tm 

1:29.622 

1:34.752 

1:35.211 

1:35.240 

1:35.994 

1:36.099 

1:36.427 

1:38.790 

1:39.487 

1:39.637 

1:40.586 

1:40.816 

1:41.269 

1:43.100 

1:43.225 

1:43.335 

1:44.026 

1:44.228 

1:44.430 

1:44.469 

1:45.064 

1:48.054 

1:49.901 

1:51.083 

1:51.630 

1:53.400 

Sponsor 

Breton Williams Racing / Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Slip Shield 

JDM Motorsports Hoosier HPD 

5:01 Motorsports 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

NISSAN SMPLink/BuntSoft.com 

Dynomax Performance Exhaust 

H+H Racing / TRD / Hoosier Tire / Carbotech 

Sturminator Design/Hoosier 

Team Triumph / Team Tuna 

Margaret Peterson Bars 

SpringfieldDyno/SafeRacer/ 

deerfield engineering 

Seven Mini Parts 

Kryderacing;WRP Investments Inc 

Wiseco Pistons 

Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 

Tuna Safe 

Mako Mold Corporation 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 89 transponder was not working during the start of the session, started working later in session 

Printed: 4/30/2016 12:20:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Toby Schuster 

Event Chief Steward  Paula Spencer 

Series Chief Steward: Costa Dunias 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway, Rockton, IL 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Spring Fling at the Farm Majors 

Sanction 16-M-4051-S Group 4 

Group 4 Qualifying 1=EP,FP,HP,GTL 

Qualifying started at 11:25:07 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/30/2016 11:25 

Spring Fling at the Farm 
Majors Race

Race 1 Grid
Official
Posted 12:25


